Eesti Ul4, Ul6, Ul8 ja U20 mitmevoistluse MV

Lasnamde KJH

M U20 1000m
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Prinditud:

Eerik HAAMER

Tony Ats TAMM
Karl-Oskar PAJUS
Igor ANDREJEV
Deniel KEDROV

Karl Kristjan KAJAK
Karl-Hendrik PALU
Steven SEPP

Rinat RAISP

Aleks MALM

Sander ORGMAA

Risto LILLEMETS
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
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Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Maret-Sport
Audentese SK
Niidupargi KJK
Kurtide SL

KJK Vike

Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Saare
Tartu SS Kalev

2.48,24
2.50,89
2.53,03
2.54,07
2.58,33
2.58,67
3.00,81
3.02,96
3.17,89
DNF
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2.52,11
DNF
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